R J COX ENGINEERING
A Division of E W Cox Pty Ltd
ABN 69 000 098 484
Armstrong Hydraulic Scissor Lift Tables Armstrong Hydraulic Scissor Lift Tables Armstrong Hydraulic Scissor Lift Tables Armstrong Hydraulic Scissor Lift Tables
• Provide a safe and efficient method of lifting and
transporting loads in the workplace.
• Available in 7 models ranging from 150kg to 2000kg
• Armstrong Hydraulic Scissor Lift Tables are easily

(mm)
 Handle
Height
(mm)
Overall
Length
(mm)
 Foot
Pedals
to max
Height
 Wheel
dia (mm)
Weight
(kg)
 ARMSP150  150  225  740  700x450x35  825 780  25  100   46
 ARMSP300  300 280 900   815x500x50  1000  935  32   127  75
 ARMSP350  350  349  1300  910x500x50  970  980 55  127 120
ARMSP500  500 280 900 715x500x50  1000 935 45  127  85
 ARMSP800 800 420 1000 1000x515x55 996 1150 55 150 115
ARMSPLMF900 900 375 1000 1016x508x65 973 1446 34  127  135
 ARMLT2000  2000 260  880  1060x540  -  -   -  -  190
Scissor Lift Table Mounted on Pneumatic Castors
• Mounted on 2 fixed & 2 Swivel Brake 200mmCastors
• Structural heavy duty steel construction.
• Foot operated hydraulic lift for raising table top